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11 April GRAND PRIX 2022
Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Disciplina 32 Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
4/10/2022 - 12:14 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

A Apsolutna

1. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015 2:30.48 588 Q 33.32 36.89 45.51 34.76
2. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 2:33.28 557 Q 33.74 41.26 42.37 35.91
3. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:33.47 554 Q 32.02 39.33 45.18 36.94
4. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Vracar 2:35.20 536 Q 31.29 41.42 46.15 36.34
5. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 2:35.27 535 Q 33.46 40.81 46.18 34.82
6. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:43.24 461 Q 33.88 43.73 48.82 36.81
7. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:44.93 447 Q 35.86 41.26 46.55 41.26
8. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 2:44.99 446 Q 34.75 41.84 50.00 38.40
9. DJURIC, Miona 09 PK Obilic 2:46.60 433 R 32.03 46.36 49.03 39.18

10. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:47.69 425 R 35.46 45.57 49.77 36.89
11. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 2:48.30 420 40.19 44.63 48.32 35.16
12. TZIOVANNI, Iosephina 08 Lakatamia 2:49.01 415 37.94 47.37 46.82 36.88
13. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Neptun 2:51.11 400 37.80 43.62 53.50 36.19
14. DRK, Stasa 09 PK Arena 2015 2:51.57 397 38.90 43.58 50.36 38.73
15. NOVOVIC, Petra 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:52.20 392 41.82 44.86 47.05 38.47
16. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 2:52.74 389 38.12 46.03 51.41 37.18
17. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:53.97 381 34.77 44.39 58.29 36.52
18. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:54.20 379 40.22 44.88 53.90 35.20
19. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo2:55.01 374 40.54 43.02 51.40 40.05
20. PISIA, Emily 09 Lakatamia 2:58.37 353 37.47 48.36 49.98 42.56
21. ČIČA, Nina 09 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo2:58.52 352 41.41 48.56 47.42 41.13
22. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 08 Neptun 2:59.25 348 39.95 43.93 56.94 38.43
23. BOJICIC, Srna 10 Usce 3:01.04 338 38.72 47.29 53.19 41.84
24. KOURRA, Despoina 10 Lakatamia 3:02.81 328 40.84 47.32 52.68 41.97
25. SIMON, Sara 09 Proleter 3:05.34 315 42.37 45.28 58.68 39.01
26. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:05.47 314 42.69 43.23 57.67 41.88
27. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:08.21 300 42.48 54.71 51.67 39.35
28. PETROVIC, Ana 10 Proleter 3:14.04 274 46.07 50.39 53.22 44.36
29. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:14.21 273 46.13 47.56 57.31 43.21
30. NIKOLOVSKA, Elena 08 Neptun 3:17.49 260 43.14 52.26 1:00.38 41.71
31. USKOKOVIC, Nađa 10 Usce 3:31.33 212 49.79 51.66 1:03.75 46.13

DSQ ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 3:02.60 42.45 51.00 48.92 40.23
DSQ MITIC, Nadja 06 11. April 3:33.77 42.22 54.40 1:05.08 52.07

B Kategorija 2005.do 2008.

1. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015 2:30.48 588 Q 33.32 36.89 45.51 34.76
2. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 2:33.28 557 Q 33.74 41.26 42.37 35.91
3. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:33.47 554 Q 32.02 39.33 45.18 36.94
4. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 2:35.27 535 Q 33.46 40.81 46.18 34.82
5. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:43.24 461 Q 33.88 43.73 48.82 36.81
6. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:44.93 447 Q 35.86 41.26 46.55 41.26
7. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 2:44.99 446 Q 34.75 41.84 50.00 38.40
8. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:47.69 425 R 35.46 45.57 49.77 36.89
9. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 2:48.30 420 40.19 44.63 48.32 35.16

10. TZIOVANNI, Iosephina 08 Lakatamia 2:49.01 415 37.94 47.37 46.82 36.88
11. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:53.97 381 34.77 44.39 58.29 36.52
12. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:54.20 379 40.22 44.88 53.90 35.20
13. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 08 Neptun 2:59.25 348 39.95 43.93 56.94 38.43
14. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:05.47 314 42.69 43.23 57.67 41.88
15. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:14.21 273 46.13 47.56 57.31 43.21
16. NIKOLOVSKA, Elena 08 Neptun 3:17.49 260 43.14 52.26 1:00.38 41.71

DSQ MITIC, Nadja 06 11. April 3:33.77 42.22 54.40 1:05.08 52.07
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2022
Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Disciplina 32, Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim

C Kategorija 2009. do 2010.

1. DJURIC, Miona 09 PK Obilic 2:46.60 433 R 32.03 46.36 49.03 39.18
2. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Neptun 2:51.11 400 37.80 43.62 53.50 36.19
3. DRK, Stasa 09 PK Arena 2015 2:51.57 397 38.90 43.58 50.36 38.73
4. NOVOVIC, Petra 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:52.20 392 41.82 44.86 47.05 38.47
5. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 2:52.74 389 38.12 46.03 51.41 37.18
6. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo2:55.01 374 40.54 43.02 51.40 40.05
7. PISIA, Emily 09 Lakatamia 2:58.37 353 37.47 48.36 49.98 42.56
8. ČIČA, Nina 09 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo2:58.52 352 41.41 48.56 47.42 41.13
9. BOJICIC, Srna 10 Usce 3:01.04 338 38.72 47.29 53.19 41.84

10. KOURRA, Despoina 10 Lakatamia 3:02.81 328 40.84 47.32 52.68 41.97
11. SIMON, Sara 09 Proleter 3:05.34 315 42.37 45.28 58.68 39.01
12. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:08.21 300 42.48 54.71 51.67 39.35
13. PETROVIC, Ana 10 Proleter 3:14.04 274 46.07 50.39 53.22 44.36
14. USKOKOVIC, Nađa 10 Usce 3:31.33 212 49.79 51.66 1:03.75 46.13

DSQ ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 3:02.60 42.45 51.00 48.92 40.23


